COMSATS University Islamabad

Registrar Secretariat, Academic Unit (PS)

No: CUI-Reg/Notif-22.9@/19/2 3y |

The semester calendar Fall 2019 for Graduate Programs of COMSATS University Islamabad, CUI
System is hereby notified for implementation.

Notification

September 5, 2019

1 i : Monday, August 26, 2019 -
Hiegisireiton Hrvek ol Sunday, September 01, 2019
2 Commencement of Classes Monday, September 02, 2019
3 Last Date for Drop of Courses Friday, September 13,2019
4 Saturday, October 19, 2019 -
Student Week Wednesday, October 23, 2019
2 Last Date for Withdrawal of Courses Friday, October 25, 2019
Mid Term Examination Start Date Monday, October 28, 2019
Last day for Classesﬁ)acslz Date for attendance Priday, Decenibier 27, 2018
Last Date for Submission of MS Thesis Friday, December 27, 2019
9 Start Date of Terminal Examination Tuesday, December 31, 2019
10 Declaration of Results at Campuses Friday, January 17, 2020
11 One week before the
Submission of PhD Thesis commencement of Spring 2020
semester
12 Final Result Notification Friday, February 21,2020
]
St
Muhammad Hanif
Deputy Registrar
Distribution:
1. All Directors CUI Campuses; 10. All Additional/Deputy/Assistant
2. All Deans of CUI; Registrars (Academics) of CUI
3. All Chairpersons of Departments; Campuses;
4. Director (P, D and HRD); 11. In charge CU Online;
5. Controller of Examinations; 12. PS to Rector;
6. Head, International Office; 13. PS to Registrar;
7. Treasurer, CUI PS; 14. Master File.
8. GM (HR), PS;

9. Additional Registrar (MIS), PS;
CUI-Reg/SOPs/28/Rev#00/SCG



COMSATS University Islamabad

Registrar Secretariat, Academic Unit (PS)

No: CUL-Reg/Notif-2.2-99/19/2.3 ) 7

Notification

September 05, 2019

The semester calendar Fall 2019 for Undergraduate Programs of COMSATS University Islamabad, CUI
System is hereby notified for implementation.

Events

e Monday, August 26, 2019 -
Registration Week Sunday, September 01, 2019
2 Commencement of Classes Monday, September 02, 2019
3 Last Date for Drop of Courses Thursday, October 03, 2019
4 1%t Sessional Monday, October 07, 2019
5 Saturday, October 19, 2019 -
Student Week Wednesday, October 23, 2019
6 Last Date for Withdrawal of Course(s)/Semester Friday, November 08, 2019
7 2nd Sessional Monday, November 11, 2019
Submission of Final year Project/Internship Reports (With Friday, December 27, 2019
Clearance Form)
9 Last day for Classes/Last Date for attendance Lock Friday, December 27, 2019
10 Start Date of Terminal Examination Tuesday, December 31, 2019
11 Declaration of Results at Campuses Friday, January 17, 2020
12 Final Result Notification Friday, February 21, 2020/.\ g
uhammad Hanif
Deputy Registrar
Distribution:
1. All Directors CUI Campuses; 13. PS to Registrar;
2. All Deans of CUI; 14. Master File.
3. All Chairpersons of Departments;
4. Director (P, D and HRD);
5. Controller of Examinations;
6. Head, International Office;
7. Treasurer, CUI PS;
8. GM (HR), PS;
9. Additional’ Registrar (MIS), PS;
10. All Additional/Deputy/Assistant Registrars

(Academics) of CUI Campuses;
11. Incharge CU Online;
12. PS to Rector;
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